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Page No.7

Muster Roll from 01/07/2019 To 31/07/2019

|Employee's Name

|
103 |93
|
|
104 |94
|
|
105 195
|
|
106 |96
|
|
107 197
|
|
108 |98
|
|
109 199
|
|
Present
Absent

Holiday / Weekly Off

Leave

Comp. Working Days

|
|
| SUSHILA TALAWAR
|

|
|NETRAVATI MUTWAD
|

|
| POOJA HOTOKAR
|

|
|DR RAJU MAGADUM
|

|
|DR ANUPAMA MUSURNAIK
|

|
|DR GEETA MUGALKOD
|

|
|IDR SAVITA BEVINGIDAD
|
|

2198
649
453
79
0

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

|
.00
.00

.00

3

3

.00

00
00

|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
00
|
|
|
|
|

PRESENT -->
ABSENT -->
LEAVE -—>
MISsC -—>

o

POW = Present On Weekly off;
Al = Absent or leave before & after weekly off;
ABSENT; CL = CASUAL LEAV; COF =
Holiday; MIS = Missing punch entry;

POH = Present On Holiday;
Componsatory Working Day
EL; L06 = MATERNITY LEAVE; OD
Invalid declaration

Leave Without Pay
COFF; EL



